
Company Contact Email

Bear Construction Mike Chesler mchesler@bearcc.com; jasong@bearcc.com

Bear Construction Anthony Izzi anthonyi@bearcc.com

Bear Construction Cassidy Tarpey cassidyt@bearcc.com

Berglund Construction John McHugh jmchugh@berglundco.com; bavverth@berglundco.com

Boller Construction Sami Zafar samiz@bollerconstruction.com

Boller Construction Joe Henderson estimating@bollerconstruction.com

Carmichael Construction Jim

jimmer47@yahoo.com; connie@carmichaelconstruction.com; 

tyler@carmichaelconstruction.com

Pre-bid 

scheduled

Doherty Construction Tom Doherty Jr. Tom@DohertyGC.com; tomjr@dohertygc.com; cory@dohertygc.com

Efraim Carlson Matt Hillstrom mhillstrom@efraimcarlson.com; bids@ecs1920.com

Happ Builders Matt Happ matt@happbuilders.com

International Contractors Marc Poskin mposkin@iciinc.com

JJ Henderson Marc Gilman marcusg@jjhenderson.com; daveh@jjhenderson.com

Lamp Construction Ian Lamp ILamp@lampinc.net

Larson and Larson Garry Larson Garry@Llbuilders.net; estimating@llbuilders.net

Lite Construction Tim Campbell timc@liteconstruction.com; johnc@liteconstruction.com

Leopardo Construction Leigh McMillen LAMcmillen@leopardo.com

LJ Morse Construction Chris Sharkey chriss@ljmorseconstruction.com

Northwest Contractors Stuart Beam stuart@northwestcontractors.net

Orbis Construction dwatson@orbisconstruction.com

RC Wegman Construction Co. Colette Rozanski cr@rcwegman.com

Reed Construction jkozlowski@reedcorp.com; dwolek@reedcorp.com

Pre-bid 

scheduled

Ringland Johnson Construction Gregory Kladar gkladar@ringland.com; KCiganek@ringland.com
Pre-bid 

scheduled

Rosenburg & Son

Sjostrom & Sons Grant Sjostrom gsjostrom@sjostromconstruction.com; pramirez@sjostromconstruction.com

Stenstrom Scott Sockness ScottS@rstenstrom.com

Stuckey Construction Edwin Stuckey estuckey@stuckeyconstruction.com; brian@stuckeyconstruction.com

William Tonyan & Sons Dave Stamos dstamos@wmtonyan.com
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